Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

5/2/2025 Dairy Sale

Slaughter Desc Ave S
LFalls Hol 1750 132.00
LFalls Hol 1790 129.50
LFalls Hol 1400 116.00

SCentrentre RdBf 1210 112.00
LFalls Hol 1175 110.00
LPrairie Bf 1090 110.00
Fdr Desc Ave S
LPrairie BfhHf 440 245.00
LPrairie RdSt 670 213.00
Bertha Hol 495 180.00
Fat Desc Ave $
Avon Fat 1365 193.00
Avon Fat 1425 174.00
Avon Hol 1705 174.00

Springer Desc Head

Foreston Hol 4000.00
Osage Hol 4000.00

Freeport Hol 4000.00

Albany Hol 3950.00
Osage Hol 3950.00
SCentre Hol 3900.00

Freeport Hol 3900.00

Osage Hol 3900.00
SCentre Hol 3800.00
Hamel Hol 3800.00
Albany Hol 3750.00

Swanville Hol 3675.00

SCentre Hol 3500.00
SCentre Hol 3500.00
Hamel Hol 3500.00
SCentre Hol 3450.00
Randall Hol 3450.00
Hamel Hol 3400.00
Osage Hol 3400.00
Osage Hol 3400.00

SCentre Hol 3350.00



SCentre
SCentre
SCentre
SCentre
Royalton
Belgrade
Paynesville
Foreston
Paynesville
LPrairie

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
RwH

3350.00
3300.00
3250.00
3250.00
3000.00
2750.00
2650.00
2500.00
2000.00
1550.00



